
Lundi Mardi Mercredi Jeudi Vendredi

PS 
Parquet

PS 
Annexe

Fébus Bonnut Sallespisse
Sault de 
Navailles 

Sainte 
Suzane

PS 
Parquet

PS 
Annexe

Fébus Bonnut Sallespisse
Sault de 
Navailles 

Sainte 
Suzane

PS 
Parquet

PS 
Annexe

Fébus Bonnut Sallespisse
Sault de 
Navailles 

Sainte 
Suzane

PS 
Parquet

PS 
Annexe

Fébus Bonnut Sallespisse
Sault de 
Navailles 

Sainte 
Suzane

PS 
Parquet

PS 
Annexe

Fébus Bonnut Sallespisse
Sault de 
Navailles 

Saint 
Suzanne

10:30

U11F2
Alter

U11F1
Alter

Santé
10:45

11:00

Micro
11:15

11:30

11:45

12:00

12:15

12:30

12:45

13:00

U11G1
Alter

U11G2
Alter

13:15

13:30

13:45

14:00

Ecole

14:15

U7 / 
U9

Boss

14:30

U7 U9
14:45

15:00

U7 / U9
Boss

15:15

15:30

U15F1 U15F2

15:45

16:00

Section

16:15

16:30

16:45

17:00

U13F2
Alter

U13F1
Alter

U13F3

17:15

17:30

U9

U13G1 U13G2 U11F2 U11F1
Sport

Adapté
U13G1 U13G2

U13F1
Alter

U13F2
Alter

U11G1 U15F1

17:45

U11G2

18:00

U15F2
U18F2&

3
U17G2

18:15

18:30

U15G1
U15G2

&3
U13F3 U17G1 U17G2 U18F1 U17G1

18:45

19:00

SF1
SF2

SF
Bonnut

SF1

A VOIR 
U17G2

U15G1
U15G2

&3
SG2

Bonnut
U18F
2&3

19:15

19:30

SF2 SG3 U18F1

19:45

20:00

SF1
SG1

Bonnut
Perf SF 

SG

20:15

20:30

SG1 / SG2
SG2

Bonnut
SG1

Bonnut
SF

Bonnut

20:45

21:00

SG1 SG2

21:15

21:30

21:45

22:00

22:15

22:30

22:45

23:00


